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SV 9611.000 - Mini-PLS busbar connectors

For connecting Mini-PLS special busbars, no drilling required. Suitable for top-mounting.

Features

Model No.

Material

Packs of

Weight/pack

Copper weight (kg per piece)
Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

Certificates

Explanations
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SV 9611.000
E-Cu

3 pc(s).

0.198 kg

0

85369010
4028177140714
EC000713

27400606

C-UR
UR + C-UR (recognized)

EAC

Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK



Tender text

Rittal Mini-PLS busbar connector kit up to 250 A.
For connecting Mini-PLS special busbars,
no drilling required.
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