Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SV 9611.000 Mini-PLS busbar connectors

State: 06/02/2023 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)



SV 9611.000 - Mini-PLS busbar connectors

For connecting Mini-PLS special busbars, no drilling required. Suitable for top-mounting.







Features

Model No.	SV 9611.000
Material	E-Cu
Packs of	3 pc(s).
Weight/pack	0.198 kg
Copper weight (kg per piece)	0
Customs tariff number	85369010
EAN	4028177140714
ETIM 7.0	EC000713
ECLASS 8.0	27400606

Approvals

Approvals	C-UR UR + C-UR (recognized)
Certificates	EAC
Explanations	Declaration of conformity Declaration of conformity UK

© Rittal 2023 2

Tender text

Rittal Mini-PLS busbar connector kit up to 250 A. For connecting Mini-PLS special busbars, no drilling required.

© Rittal 2023 3